Vendor Payments
Fiscal Year 2019 -
2020

Filtered By

Vendor Name
Contains Logan

Clear All Filters

(@ search This Table

Vendor Name
Logan
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC

THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC

Showing 11 of 64,917

Check Date

Oct 29, 2020

Oct 8,2020

Sep 10,2020

Aug 6,2020

Jul 9, 2020

May 28, 2020

May 7, 2020

Apr 23, 2020

Apr 8, 2020

Mar 5, 2020

Feb 20, 2020

Check Number

305351

303858

301957

299667

297676

294998

293298

292277

291717

289659

288493

Y

42,526.95

52,437.30

56,650.44

64,512.73

50,842.06

28,350.00

22,937.50

27,500.00

43,050.00

25,750.00

26,004.00

Total: $440,560.98

Department

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT

Fund

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY

Y

Account Code

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0

52000-0




