Vendor Payments Fiscal Year 2019 -2020

Lafayette Consolidated Government

Filtered By

Vendor Name Contains Logan

Clear All Filters

Search This Table	Showing 11 of 64,917

Vendor Name	Check Date	Check Number $\qquad \qquad \diamondsuit$	Amount (\$)	Department \proptage	Fund \$	Account Code
Logan				Y	Y	
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Oct 29, 2020	305351	42,526.95	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Oct 8, 2020	303858	52,437.30	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Sep 10, 2020	301957	56,650.44	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Aug 6, 2020	299667	64,512.73	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Jul 9, 2020	297676	50,842.06	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	May 28, 2020	294998	28,350.00	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	May 7, 2020	293298	22,937.50	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Apr 23, 2020	292277	27,500.00	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Apr 8, 2020	291717	43,050.00	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Mar 5, 2020	289659	25,750.00	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0
THE LOGAN LAW FIRM, LLC	Feb 20, 2020	288493	26,004.00	010 - LEGAL DEPARTMENT	101 - GENERAL FUND - CITY	52000-0

Total: \$440,560.98